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Food Allergen Information 
Product Name : Mazol® 300 K  
Ingredient Yes No

Dairy Products/Dairy Derivatives   X
Egg Products   X
Wheat Products (Flour, Starches, etc.)   X
Soy Products (Soybeans, TVP, Soy Flour, etc)  X
Peanut Products (Nuts, Flour, Protein, etc.)   X
Tree Nuts (Almond, Brazil Nut, Cashew, Chestnut, Hazelnut (Filbert), Macademia 
Nut, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut, Pine Nuts (Pinyon Pinon) 

 X

Fish Protein (Surimi, Cod, Pollock, Whitefish, etc.)   X
Mollusks (Clam, Mussel, Oyster, etc.)   X
Crustaceans (Lobster, Shrimp, Crab, Crayfish, etc.)   X
Seeds (cottonseed, soya, sunflower, safflower, sesame, canola) X-Canola 
Artificial color/flavor (FD&C Colors)  X
Aspartame/Saccharin  X
Grains (Barley/byproducts, Buckwheat/byproducts, Corn/byproducts, 
Rice/byproducts, Rye/byproducts) 

 

Modified Food Starch  X
Sulfites   X
BHA, BHT, TBHQ   X
Monosodium Glutamate   X
Hydrolyzed Proteins (Vegetable/Animal)   X
Tocopherols (Vitamin E)  X
Beef Products and their Derivatives   X
Pork Products and their Derivatives   X
Autolyzed Yeast/Yeast Extract   X
Hydrolized Plant Protein  X
Starch and Modified Starches  X
Glycerin X 
Gluten  X
Comments : BASF does not intentionally add known allergens to this product, nor are they used in other 
manufacturing processes 
Date : July 10, 2008 Signature :  

 
  Title : EHS Product Steward 
 
This information is believed to be accurate and refers to the laws, regulations and products at the date of issue.  However, BASF 
makes no express or implied representations or warranties with respect to the information contained herein.  It is the responsibility of 
our customers to determine that their use of BASF products is safe, lawful, and technically suitable for their applications.  Because of 
possible changes in the laws and regulations, we cannot guarantee that the status of this product will remain unchanged.   
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